
ACCA-UK (Association of Chartered Certified Accountants)
MA-Management Accounting 

Fall 2023
Faculty Name: Atif Khalil

Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

1
intro of paper ,management accounting and cost

classification
19-09-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

2
further about cost classification high low method with

practice, material theory
21-09-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

3
material purchase cycle,inventory management

,EOQ,EBQ
26-09-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4
inventory valuation method with practice ,material

account,labour
28-09-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

5
labour,overtime,methods,differentialpiec rate etc with

practice +overhead
03-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6
allocation and apportionment,primary and secondary

apportionment
05-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7
absorption and marginal costing with change in

inventory cases with practice
10-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.



Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

8 further practice of marginal and absorption costing 12-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

9 job,batch and process costing with practice 17-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

10
process costing with OWIP under FIFO and Weighted

average method
19-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

11
service and operation costing + alternative costing

principles
24-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

12 source and analysis of data 26-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

13
forecasting techniques ,regressionanalysis, index

number
31-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

14 budgeting with practice 02-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

15
capital budgeting ,NPV,IRR,Payback,Discounted

payback with practice
07-11-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

16 standard costing,variance analysis with practice 09-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

17 performance measurement, 14-11-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

18 presenting information 16-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.


